STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

[FTECO NAME WEITRUVEET
Hotbs; Grayburg - San Andres {NORTH HOBBS G/SA Unit 32-542
[OPERATOR COUNTY
ALTURA ENERGY LTD. LEA
[AODRESS

P.0O. Box 4294, Houston, Texas 77210-4294

mcm' L

Letter .¥, Sec. 32, T-18-S, R-38-E, Lea Co., NM

(b50/5 F b30,/% 30- 026- 34375

RECORD OF INCLINATION

MEASURED DEPTHI COI-LiJUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPM(C::CE);ENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
484 4.84 0.75 : 1.31 6.34 6.34
954 4.70 1.00 : 1.75 . 8.20 14.54
1450 4.96 0.75 1.31 . 6.49 21.03
1543 0.93 1.00 N 1.75 xE 1.62 22.65
2021 4.78 0.50 P 0.87 417 - 26.82
2264 2.43 2.00 : 3.49 8.48 35.31
2356 0.92 2.50 4.36 4.01 39.32
2449 0.93 2.50 4.36 4.06 43.37
2571 1.22 2.00 3.49 4.26 47.63
2664 0.93 2.25 3.93 3.65 51.28
2820 1.56 2.00 3.49 5.44 56.73
2975 1.55 2.00 3.49 5.41 62.14
3473 498 1.25 2.18 10.86 73.00
3968 4.95 1.00 1.75 8.64 81.64
4465 497 0.75 1.31 6.51 88.15
4560 0.95 1.00 1.75 1.66 89.80
2
TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
TATIVE —JNAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TEPHONE NUMBER

RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




